
Linie 1  Line 1   1号线乘车时刻表
Jeden Donnerstag, Freitag, Samstag
Every Thursday, Friday, Saturday
每周四、周五和周六

Stuttgart

09:30	|	 12:30	|	 15:30 Vienna House Easy MO. Stuttgart Abfahrt zwischen Hotel und Global Training Center
Departure between the hotel and Global Training Center
出发地点位于酒店和全球培训之间

09:35	|	 12:35	 |	 15:35 Pullman Stuttgart Fontana Abfahrt am Hoteleingang
Departure at the hotel entrance 
出发地点位于酒店入口处

09:45	|	 12:45	 |	 15:45 Dormero Hotel & SI-Suites Abfahrt am Stage Apollo Theater
Departure at the Stage Apollo Theater
出发地点位于Stage Apollo剧院

09:53	|	 12:53	 |	 15:53 Parkhotel Stuttgart Messe-Airport &  
Essential by Dorint Airport-Hotel Stuttgart

Abfahrt am Hoteleingang des Parkhotels
Departure at the hotel entrance of Parkhotel
出发地点位于Parkhotel酒店入口处

 10:00	|	 13:00	|	 16:00 Mövenpick Hotel Stuttgart &  
Wyndham Stuttgart Airport Messe Hotel

Abfahrt am Eingang des Mövenpick Hotel Stuttgart Airport
Departure at the entrance of the Mövenpick Hotel Stuttgart Airport
出发地点位于Mövenpick酒店入口处发

 10:30	|	 13:30 	|	 16:30 Outletcity Metzingen

Outletcity Metzingen

 14:15	 |	 17:15	 |	 20:15 Outletcity Metzingen

 14:55	 |	 17:55	 |	 20:55 Mövenpick Hotel Stuttgart &  
Wyndham Stuttgart Airport Messe Hotel

Ankunft am Eingang des Mövenpick Hotel Stuttgart Airport
Arrival at the entrance of the Mövenpick Hotel Stuttgart Airport
出发地点位于Mövenpick酒店入口处

 15:00	|	 18:00	|	 21:00 Parkhotel Stuttgart Messe-Airport &  
Essential by Dorint Airport-Hotel Stuttgart

Ankunft am Hoteleingang des Parkhotels
Arrival at the hotel entrance of Parkhotel
出发地点位于Parkhotel酒店入口处

 15:05	 |	 18:05	|	 21:05 Dormero Hotel & SI-Suites Ankunft am Busparkplatz P2 hinter dem CinemaxX
Arrival at the bus parking lot P2, behind the cinema CinemaxX
出发地点位于大巴停车场P2, CinemaxX电影院后

 15:15	 |	 18:15	 |	 21:15 Pullman Stuttgart Fontana Ankunft am Hoteleingang
Arrival at the hotel entrance 
出发地点位于酒店入口处

 15:20	|	 18:20	|	 21:20 Vienna House Easy MO. Stuttgart Ankunft zwischen Hotel und Global Training Center
Arrival between the hotel and Global Training Center
出发地点位于酒店和全球培训之间

Stuttgart

Shuttle Guide 
购物大巴指南


